
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX 

High School Girls 2019 Schedule 
 

 

1. St. Clairsville  5. Baldwin    9. CM Ladies 

2. McGuffey   6. PT Lady Lightning    10. Lady Hillers 

3. Bob’s Angels  7. CM Bolts        

4. Chartiers Houston    8. BC Crusaders    
 

Week 1    Week 2    Week 3   Week 4 
           

Wed. Jan. 2 

6:30 PM 4 x 2 

7:20 PM 3 x 7 

8:10 PM 6 x 7 

Sun. Jan. 6   Sun. Jan. 13   Sun. Jan. 20  Sun. Jan. 27 

3:25 PM 1 x 8  4:10 PM  2 x 7   4:00 PM  1 x 6  3:10 PM  2 x 8 

4:10 PM 1 x 3  5:00 PM  4 x 8   4:50 PM  2 x 3  4:00 PM  5 x 7 

5:00 PM 5 x 4  5:50 PM  3 x 6   5:40 PM  7 x 4  7:20 PM  4 x 1 

8:20 PM 2 x 6  6:40 PM  1 x 5   6:30 PM  8 x 5  8:10 PM  3 x 9 

 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 

Week 5   Week 6    Week 7   Week 8 
          
  

Sun. Feb. 3   Sun. Feb. 10   Sun. Feb. 17  Sun. Feb. 24 
3:00 PM  3 x 10  4:00 PM  2 x 5   3:40 PM  1 x 9  3:25 PM  1 x 4 

3:50 PM  4 x 6  5:40 PM  1 x 8   4:30 PM  8 x 7  4:10 PM  8 x 3 

    9:00 PM  7 x 6   7:50 PM  5 x 3  6:40 PM  2 x 10 

         8:40 PM  2 x 4  7:30 PM  5 x 6 

          
        

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 9   Week 10    Week 11   Week 12  

     
 

Sun. Mar. 3   Sun. Mar. 10   Sun. Mar. 17  Sun. Mar. 24 

3:10 PM  1 x 7  3:40 PM  9 x 8   4:00 PM  5 x 10  5:40 PM  8 x 6 

4:00 PM  2 x 8  4:30 PM  7 x 5   4:50 PM  6 x 2   

7:20 PM  4 x 5       6:30 PM  3 x 1   

8:10 PM  3 x 6       7:20 PM  4 x 7   

 

 

  ** Home team listed first     No outside food permitted 


